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Position

City Manager
Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Public Works Services Director

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Assistant City Manager
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Community Development Director

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Finance Director
Eng & Trans Director
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Library Director
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held

City

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

Department

City Manager
Police-Admin
Police-Crime Prev Train
Police - Patrol
Police-Admin
Police-Investigation
Police-Crime Prev Train
P. W. Serv Admin
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
City Manager

Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Planning-Admin
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police-Crime Prev Train
Finance

Engineer- Admin
Police-Investigation
Police-Admin

Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Community Services
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation

Police - Patrol

Total Wages

$276,300
$247,824
$236,022
$234,904
$233,533
$232,443
$222,969
$214,994
$212,821
$205,760
$205,671
$205,433
$204,107
$202,780
$199,322
$199,079
$198,684
$195,300
$194,005
$193,624
$190,365
$188,902
$188,706
$188,096
$182,744
$182,566
$180,592
$180,323
$179,707
$177,005
$176,943



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Rec & Hs Director
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

City Engineer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Info Services Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Chief Building Official
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Human Resources Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer
Principal Engineer
Police Officer
Planning Manager

Police Officer

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

Recreation Admin
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Engineer-Proj Dev
Police - Patrol
Police-Traffic
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police-Traffic

Inf. Mgt Serv

Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Building Reg.
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Human Resources
Police-Traffic
Police - Patrol
Engineer -Land Use
Police - Patrol
Planning-Admin

Police - Patrol

$176,512
$176,500
$175,803
$173,264
$172,886
$172,601
$171,156
$169,591
$167,982
$167,512
$167,175
$166,608
$165,478
$165,002
$164,893
$163,632
$162,411
$162,197
$160,678
$159,759
$159,405
$159,136
$158,924
$158,773
$158,288
$157,468
$156,691
$156,645
$156,454
$156,452
$156,430
$155,805



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Water Pollution Control Mgr
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Engineer

Police Officer

Deputy Comm Dev Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief Innovation Officer
Senior Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Engineer

Police Officer

Police Support Services Mgr
Library Services Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Plant Operator - Lead

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

Wpcp-Operations
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Engineer -Land Use
Police - Patrol
Planning-Admin
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police-Investigation
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Planning-Admin
Building Reg.
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police-Traffic
Engineer-Proj Dev
Police - Patrol
Police-Rec, Comm & Ident
Support Services
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol

Wpcp-Operations

$155,801
$155,371
$154,116
$153,561
$151,220
$150,349
$150,250
$149,908
$149,277
$149,104
$148,392
$148,341
$148,321
$147,099
$146,949
$146,311
$146,080
$143,772
$143,557
$143,280
$142,626
$142,408
$142,281
$141,550
$140,693
$139,010
$138,783
$138,074
$138,041
$137,745
$136,956
$136,391



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Deputy Pws Director
Assistant R&H Director
Assistant Wpc Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

P. W. Serv Admin
Recreation Admin
Wpcp-Operations
Police - Patrol

Police-Investigation

$136,244
$135,462
$134,707
$134,427
$130,871



